Contact Us
ﬁ 3 Information Line/Hours 3
2 . 419-243-RIDE (7433) 2
Line-up TTY Users: 7—1-1 or 1-800—750-0750

32 HOIIand Via Huron - Hub. Side Monday — Friday: 8 a.m. -5 p.m.

Weekends/Holidays: 8 a.m. -5 p.m. Bus Route Timetable and Map
Broadwaylsouth/A|rport Hwy. O TARTA Flex Line/Hours 32 Ho"and/Airport/
Reservations: 419-382-9901

Monday — Friday: 9 a.m. -5 p.m. South
Weekends/Holidays: 9 a.m. -5 p.m.

TARPS Line/Hours Downté)wn
Reservations: 419-382-9901 Toledo
Monday — Sunday: 9 a.m. -5 p.m. A

N

Holidays: 9 a.m.-5p.m.

_ Reservations may be made up to seven
.M/ddle GI’OUI?dS days in advance

Metro Park Cancellation Line: 419-382-9915
8 7/RPS (24 hours a day)

connecting
routes
31,34

Highland ﬁ%’f“

ark

connecting
route

connecting 34

Amtrak, General Fare Information
Greyhound, at Ages 19 and up — cash fare.......cccocoovviinen. $1.50
,bb Martin Lutfier Youth Fare (ages 6-18) cash fare...................... 75¢
K,‘ng, Jr. Plaza Children 5 and under with adult (limit 2)........ FREE
TARTA FleX...o oo $3.00 ) )
Q Senior Citizens/Medicare Card Holders*.......... 75¢ y erlan WS Hi Z'r?(”d
z
2

Broadway

Persons With Disabilities™......cccovovvooveeeeeiee. 75¢ O Airport/South a
1-Day Pass.....cccooiieeiieeieeeeeeee $3.00 O
7-Day Pass.......ccccooiiiiiiiiiiiic, $15.00 Swan Creek
Preserve 31-DaY PaSS...occooeersrerrnerrneesnnsenninins $45.00 feland Metropark

%Sljl(l){]/{'/g Metropark Senior/Disabled/Veteran 7-Day Pass*............ $7.50

0 %’ Senior/Disabled/Veteran 31-Day Pass*........ $22.50
|z| 1““ /ﬂ L *with TARTA Reduced Fare ID Card .

Schedules are subject to change without notice. Effective June 30, 2024
Holland Additional bus stops are available between the timepoints. All Scheduled Service is Open to the Public. A partir del 30 de junio del 2024
Kroger A 419-243-RIDE (419-243-7433) TARTA.com

N @ 1w Route 32 & Timepoint TTY users call 711 or 1-800-750-0750 mm

schematic map not to scale Effective June 30, 2024 . TAK’NG YOU PLA CES

Holloway




32 Monday-Friday 32 Monday-Friday
Inbound (to Downtown) Outbound from Downtown)
o ©
T . 2 e > - @ > > o> Se|lo
slzegetlge|fs|Eal| |EalSs|aylellecyssd
To 22| 28|22 |3&|R 2| |E2|3& 2|22 |82E 2y
6 5 4 3 2 1 1 2 3 4 5 6

4:58 5:04 510 520 530 545 6:00 611 621 632 638 648
558 6:04 6:10 6:20 6:30 6:45 7:00 711 7:21 7:32 7:38 7:48
658 7:04 710 7:20 7:30 745 8:00 811 821 832 8:38 848
7:58 804 810 820 830 8:45 2:00 911 921 932 938 948
858 904 910 920 930 945 10:00 10:11 10:21 10:32 10:38 10:48
@58 10:04 10:10 10:20 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:11 11:21 11:32 11:38 11:48
10:58 11:04 11:10 11:20 11:30 11:45 12:.00 12:11 12:21 12:32 12:38 12:48
11:58 12:04 12:10 12:20 12:30 12:45 .00 111  1:21 1:32 1:38 1:48
1258 1:.04 110 1:20 1:30 1:45 200 211 2217 232 2:38 2:48
1:.58 2:04 210 2:20 2:30 245 3:00 311 321 3:32 3:38 348
258 3:04 310 3:20 3:30 3:45 4:00 411 421 432 4:38 4:48
3:58 4:.04 410 4:20 4:30 4:45 500 511 521 532 538 548
4:58 5:04 510 520 5:30 545 6:00 611 621 632 6:38 648
558 6:04 6:10 620 6:30 6:45 7:00 711 7:21 7:32 7:38 7:48
658 7:04 710 7:20 7:30 7:45 8:00 811 821 8:32 8:38 848
7:58 8:04 810 8:20 8:30 8:45 200 911 921 932 938 948
858 9:04 910 920 930 9:45 10:00 10:11 10:21 10:32 10:38 10:48
Holidays

Holidays include: New Year's Day,
I\/Iemor|a| Day, Independence Day

JChr

), Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day

istmas Day.

This schedule is subject to change without
notice. Traffic and weather conditions may
delay buses. Get updates on service at
tarta.com or 419-243-7433.

32 Saturday/Sunday

32 Saturday/Sunday

TARTA Flex Inbound (to Downtown) Outbound (from Downtown)

What is it? o) = v 2 = © o

TARTA Flex is an on-demand service % 8 ; S S ; 8

designed to connect suburban and rural S - 2 I a N = | @ I ) (-
areas with TARTA's fixed-line service in o cC ol o o %' = ol < = 8 % o) xnol| S o
Toledo. Customers can book a ride 2 = 87 5_8 & o |5 S 'g_:_o EQ 55 Q = g_% = 87
fQ—tca;éOdmintL:t?s in advance, or schedule a S |[22les| £ Z | S&EIEZRIZE8 & = 218222

Il e da efore.

Pme e 6 | 5 | 4 |3 |2 |1 |1 ]2 |3 ]a]|s5 e
How do I schedule? SatSun | 6:28 6:34 6:40 650 7.00 7:15[7:30 7:41 7:51 802 808 8:18
You ﬁ;‘?gg#g‘ﬁr”:x fide in Of‘deng}hrele_ savsun | 7:28 7:34 7:40 7:50 8:00 8:15[8:30 8:41 851 9:02 9:08 9:18
5) Call our Customer Service team at | Sasun | 8:28 8:34 8:40 850 9:00 9:15| 9:30 9:41 9:51 10:02 10:08 10:18
419-382-9901: 3) tarta.com/flex/ Sat/Sun | 9:28 9:34 9:40 9:50 10:00 10:15]10:30 10:41 10:51 11:02 11:08 11:18

Sat/Sun [10:28 10:34 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:15/11:30 11:41 11:51 12:02 12:08 12:18

Zones Sat/Sun [11:28 11:34 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:15{12:30 12:41 12:51 1:02 1:08 1:18
Northwest Zone: Eugene Kranz Toledo Sat/Sun [12:28 12:34 12:40 12:50 1:.00 1:15] 1:30 1:41 1:51 2:02 2:.08 2:18
Express Airport; Holland; Ottawa Hills; Sat/Sun | 1:28 1:34 1:40 1:50 2.00 2:15| 2:30 2:41 2:51 3:02 3:.08 3:18
Springfield Township; Sylvania; Sylvania Sat/Sun | 2:28 2:34 2:40 2:50 3:00 3:15| 3:30 3:41 3:51 4:.02 4.08 4:18
Township. Sat/Sun | 3:28 3:34 3:40 3:50 4:00 4:15] 4:.30 4:41 4:51 502 508 5:18
g;:::::zﬁ:pﬁﬁmgﬁgif h'j((j;glggedo sat/Sun | 4:28 4:34 4:40 4:50 5:00 5:15| 5:30 5:41 551 6:02 6:08 6:18

- - ki ~ Sat/Sun [ 5:28 5:34 5:40 550 6:00 6:15]| 6:30 6:41 6:51 7:02 7:08 7:18
Township; Springfield Township; Watervill
pypmeip: Springlield fownship; Watenie: | o ysun | 6:28 6:34 6:40 6:50 7:00 7:15| 7:30 7:41 7:51 8:02 8:08 8:18
Rossford/Oregon Zone: All points in Satonly | 7:28 7:34 7:40 7:50 8:00 8:15| 8:30 8:41 851 902 9:08 9:18
Rossford and Oregon. Sat only — — — — —| 200 9:11 921 932 938 9:48
Please note: The Hollywood Casino is only DOWNTOWN LlNE-UPS 9 Holiday Service = Sunday Service
available for TARPS eligible and 65+ riders. =

=
© | 101, 12/14,16,20,31,33 4 |HURON ﬁ
TARIAS|eX? i
X N
>
No passenger stops are made in Qfﬁ TE&IIQ\ITQT S X Tarta_Toledo
construction zones. HUB =
= Tarta_RTA




